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Calendar of Peter Praet 
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board 

May 2017 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 May Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 4 May Belgian Financial Forum colloquium on “The low interest 
rate environment”, organised by the Nationale Bank van 
België/Banque Nationale de Belgique – speech on 
“Ensuring price stability” 

Brussels 

Thursday, 11 May Heidelberg Symposium, organised by the Heidelberger Club 
für Wirtschaft und Kultur (HCWK) – speech on “The role of 
the ECB: prudence and responsibility in times of crisis” 

Heidelberg 

Monday, 15 May Annual PensioPlus financial seminar, organised by Belgian 
Association of Pension Institutions (PensioPlus) – opening 
remarks  

Brussels 

Tuesday, 16 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 17 May Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with GIC (Government of Singapore Investment 
Corporation), on global economic and financial outlook 

ECB 

Thursday, 18 May Meeting with Young Economic Council of Hesse (Junger 
Wirtschaftsrat Hessen), on European economic 
developments 

ECB 

Friday, 19 May Joint conference of the European Commission and ECB on 
European Financial Integration – moderation of high-level 
panel on “How to address the still low level of banking 
integration?” 

Brussels 

 Meeting with BNP Paribas, on economic developments Brussels 

Monday, 22 May Meeting with EFG Bank, on euro area economic 
developments 

ECB 
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Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 24 May Event to mark 25 years of the Association of Banks in 
Bulgaria (ABB), organised by the ABB – speech on 
“Europe’s economic recovery: challenges and opportunities 
for the banking sector” 

Sofia 

Monday, 29 May Meeting with Georg von Holtzbrinck School of Financial 
Journalism (Schule für Wirtschaftsjournalisten), on central 
banking 

ECB 

 7th Joint Bank of Canada and ECB Conference, on 
“Challenges for economics and policy in a low-growth, low-
inflation environment” – welcome address and participation 
in panel discussion on “Innovation, Inequality, and Growth: 
New Challenges for Monetary Policy?”  

ECB 

Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with UBS, on economic and financial developments ECB 

Wednesday, 31 May 8th Policy Roundtable of the ECB on “Saving globalisation: 
what is to be done?” – chairing session on “Trade 
openness, financial globalisation and inclusiveness: an 
impossible trinity?” 

ECB 

 


